900 Series - Capacitor Networks
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Standard Capacitance Values and Codes
These are the standard and non-standard capacitance values available. Consult factory for
capacitance values and types outside this range. Tolerances of 5 %, 10 % and 20 % are available.
“NPO” DIELECTRICS “X7R” DIELECTRICS “X7R” DIELECTRICS
10 % Tolerance 20 % Tolerance 20 % Tolerance

Body Material
....Epoxy/Anhydride conformal material
How To Order
46 10  M  -  901  -  103 __
Model
(46 = SIP Pkg)
Number of Pins
Profile
(M = Medium Profile)
Electrical Configuration
• 901 = Bussed
• 902 = Isolated
• 904 = Dual-Bussed
Capacitance Code
• First 2 digits are significant
• Third digit represents the
number of zeros to follow
Terminations
LF = Lead free (tin-plated)
Blank = Tin-lead plated
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard High Volume Part Numbers
4610M-901-103
4610M-902-103
4610M-901-104
4610M-902-104
Product Dimensions
Typical Part Marking
PART
NUMBER
4610M - 901
- 103
        YYWW
CIRCUIT
CAPACITANCE
CODE
PIN ONE
INDICATOR
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK
DATE CODE
A
MAXIMUM
PIN #1
REF.
6.35
(.250)
MAX.
3.43 + .38/ - .25
(.135 + .015/ - .010)
1.24
(.049)
MAX.
BOTH ENDS
.508 ± .050
(.020 ± .002)TYP.
2.54 ± .07
(.100 ± .003*)
TYP.
NON-ACCUM.
3.81
(.150) MAX.
.254 ± .050
(.010 ± .002 )TYP.
Isolated Capacitors (902 Circuit)
Bussed Capacitors (901 Circuit)
1 4 6 10 12 14
...
1 14
These models incorporate 2 to 7
isolated capacitors of equal value, each